v
Newcomer

Cremations « Funerals « Receptions

710 E. 2nd St,
Casper, Wyoming 82601
(307) 234-0234

www.NewcomerCasper.com

Casket Price List

These prices are effective as of August 26, 2024
(These prices are subject to change without notice.)

QOur Promise to You

* The best cremation and funeral prices
Staff that is courteous and understanding
 Facilities that are comfortable and clean

+ Services handled with dignity and respect

We guarantee that if you are not 100% satisfied with any aspect of our service, we will make every effort to correct the
situation. If we cannot correct it to your satisfaction, you will not be charged for that particular service item.

Payment Policy

We realize that losing someone you love is a devastating experience. It can be traumatic and influence
the decisions that must be made. Therefore, it is important to be realistic with respect to funeral
expenditures. It is our intention that your decisions reflect your personal wishes and remain within your
budget. We believe that a life well-lived is worth remembering. We will assist you in creating a
meaningful and personal tribute for your loved one. Thank you for allowing us the honor of serving you.

For your convenience, we accept the following methods of payment
determined at the time of arrangement:
Cash
Personal Check (subject to electronic funds verification)
Credit Card (VISA, MasterCard, or Discover)
Insurance Assignment (subject to a third-party convenience fee of 4%)

All financial arrangements are made with the Purchaser, and not with the estate of your loved one.




Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville

Batesville

Batesville

Batesville

147935
147951
147901
185491
246186
273553
279142
279141
279144
279143
216580
211993
241566
280218
251960
251972
251973
278177
271817
271819
271821
278485
252121
242478
148035
148028

221504
100151

Aegean Copper 32 oz Copper, Champagne Velvet Interior
Tapestry Rose Copper 32 oz Copper, Moss Pink Velvet Interior
Tapestry Rose Stainless Steel, Moss Pink Velvet Interior
Silver Sapphire Stainless Steel, Silver Velvet-Charpente Interior

Star Quartz

Burnished Silver

Gasketed Metal Caskets

18 ga Steel, Champagne Velvet Interior
18 ga Steel, Champagne Velvet Interior

Midnight w/Gold 18 ga Steel, Black Velvet Interior
Midnight w/Red 18 ga Steel, Black Velvet Interior
Neopolitan 18 ga Steel, Blue Velvet Interior
Sydney 18 ga Steel, Blue Velvet Interior

Auburn Sunset

18 ga Steel, Champagne Velvet Interior

Platinum 18 ga Steel, Ivory Velvet Interior
Violet Bouquet 18 ga Steel, Natural Velvet Interior
Finch 18 ga Steel, Woven Ivory Interior
Claret 18 ga Steel, Woven Ivory Interior
Indigo Blue 18 ga Steel, Woven Ivory Interior
Royal Plum 18 ga Steel, Woven Ivory Interior

Huntington Green
Midnight
Neopolitan Blue
Revere Silver

Carnation Blush

20 ga Steel, Champagne Velvet Interior
20 ga Steel, Ivory Velvet Interior
20 ga Steel, Ivory Velvet Interior
20 ga Steel, Ivory Velvet Interior

20 ga Steel, Woven Ivory Interior

Ocean Blue 20 ga Steel, Ivory Crepe Interior

Sand 20 ga Steel, Rosetan Crepe Interior

Misty Rose 20 ga Steel, Moss Pink Crepe Interior

Earthtone 20 ga Steel, Rosetan Crepe Interior
Non-Gasketed Metal Caskets

Apollo Copper 20 ga Non-Gasketed Steel, Rosetan Crepe Interior

Triton Grey 20 ga Non-Gasketed Steel, Ivory Crepe Interior

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

$8,215
$8,215
$8,175
$5,855
$4,725
$4,425
$4,425
$4,425
$4,425
$4,425
$4,095
$4,095
$4,095
$4,005
$3,930
$3,930
$3,930
$3,470
$3,470
$3,470
$3,470
$3,385
$3,385
$3,385
$2,895
$2,495

$2,080
$1,795

This funeral home makes no representations or warranties regarding the caskets and outer burial containers listed herein. The only warranties, expressed or
implied, granted in connection with the caskets and outer burial containers are the express written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers thereof.
This funeral home hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied, relating to the caskets and outer burial containers, including, but not limited

to, the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.



Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville

Batesville

Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville

Batesville

Batesville

(An alternative container is the minimum requirement for the cremation process, and meets government regulations.)

202512
263955
205162
242707
205161
246736
146897
263781
263783
146815
263630

263781
263783
146853
263630
269150
279185
246588

147970

Wood Caskets

Pearson Cherry, Champagne Velvet Interior
Barnett Reclaimed Fine Hardwoods, Oatmeal Duck Cloth Interior
Woodhaven Pecan, Champagne Velvet Interior
Rosette Hardwood, Natural Eyelet Interior
Trenton Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior
Branson Hardwood, Woven Saffron Interior
Finley Pine, Rosetan Crepe Interior
Bailey Hardwood, Khaki Linwood Interior
Riley Hardwood, Ivory Linwood Interior
Westridge Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior
Clifton Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior
Cremation Caskets
Bailey Hardwood, Khaki Linwood Interior
Riley Hardwood, Ivory Linwood Interior
Delray Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior
Clifton Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior
Lyra Pine Veneer, Rosetan Crepe Interior
Hadley Hardboard, Ivory Crepe Interior
Brockton Rental Oak, Rosetan Crepe Interior
Cloth Covered Caskets
Oval Top Cardboard, Ivory Crepe Interior

Alternative Containers

Batesville Stratus Wood Composite, Includes mattress and Pillow
Starmark Hardwood Viewer Rental Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior

Batesville 242414 Trayview Standard Size Sturdy Cardboard, Includes Pillow

Batesville Minimum Cardboard Container No Lining

$6,295
$5,275
$5,065
$4,665
$4,665
$4,470
$4,075
$3,440
$3,440
$2,995
$2,795

$3,440
$3,440
$2,935
$2,795
$2,175
$1,695
$1,095

$1,135

$610
§525

$295
$175



Outer Burial Container Price List
Effective Date: August 26, 2024

In most areas of the country, state or local law does not require that you buy a container to surround the casket in the grave. However,
many cemeteries require that you have such a container so that the grave will not sink in. Either a grave liner or a burial vault will
satisfy these requirements.

Wilbert
Wilbert

Wilbert
Wilbert

Wilbert
Wilbert
Wilbert
Wilbert

Wilbert

Wilbert

Wilbert
Wilbert
Wilbert

Wilbert
Wilbert
Wilbert

Wilbert Burial Vaults

Premium Protection (reinforced with Trilon II™ & precious metal)

Bronze Top seal, reinforced concrete-bronze

Bronze Triune Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to bronze

Standard Protection (reinforced with Trilon II™ & stainless steel)

Cameo Rose Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to stainless steel

Stainless Steel Triune Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to stainless steel

Basic Protection (reinforced with Trilon II™ or Strentex plastic)

Venetian Top seal, reinforced concrete-Trilon II liner
Continental Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to Strentex liner
Salute Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to strentex liner
Monticello Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to Strentex liner
Miscellaneous
Cemetery Maintenance Box Full Size - 2 piece Concrete
Urn Vaults

Premium Protection (reinforced with Trilon II™ & precious metal)

Bronze Triune Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to bronze

Standard Protection (reinforced with Trilon II™ & stainless steel)

Cameo Rose Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to stainless steel
Stainless Steel Triune Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to stainless steel
Veteran Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to stainless steel

Basic Protection (reinforced with Trilon II™ or Strentex plastic)

Venetian Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to seamless Trilon II liner
Monticello Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to Strentex liner
Universal Bottom seal, Strentex liner

$13,080
$4,465

$3,090
$3,090

$1,955
$1,815
$1,585
$1,525

$1,220

$1,465

$1,175
$1,175
$1,175

$1,060
$905
$630

65:08262024



	CPL Cover Casper
	2-Metal Caskets
	3-Wood & Alt
	4-Vaults

