

710 E. 2<sup>nd</sup> St. Casper, Wyoming 82601 (307) 234-0234

www.NewcomerCasper.com

# Casket Price List

These prices are effective as of August 26, 2024 (These prices are subject to change without notice.)

## **Our Promise to You**

- · The best cremation and funeral prices
- Staff that is courteous and understanding
- Facilities that are comfortable and clean
- Services handled with dignity and respect

We guarantee that if you are not 100% satisfied with any aspect of our service, we will make every effort to correct the situation. If we cannot correct it to your satisfaction, you will not be charged for that particular service item.

#### **Payment Policy**

We realize that losing someone you love is a devastating experience. It can be traumatic and influence the decisions that must be made. Therefore, it is important to be realistic with respect to funeral expenditures. It is our intention that your decisions reflect your personal wishes and remain within your budget. We believe that *a life well-lived is worth remembering*. We will assist you in creating a meaningful and personal tribute for your loved one. Thank you for allowing us the honor of serving you.

## For your convenience, we accept the following methods of payment determined at the time of arrangement:

- Cash
- Personal Check (subject to electronic funds verification)
- Credit Card (VISA, MasterCard, or Discover)
- Insurance Assignment (subject to a third-party convenience fee of 4%)

All financial arrangements are made with the Purchaser, and not with the estate of your loved one.

#### **Gasketed Metal Caskets**

Batesville 147935	Aegean Copper	32 oz Copper, Champagne Velvet Interior	\$8,215
Batesville 147951	<b>Tapestry Rose Copper</b>	32 oz Copper, Moss Pink Velvet Interior	\$8,215
Batesville 147901	<b>Tapestry Rose</b>	Stainless Steel, Moss Pink Velvet Interior	\$8,175
Batesville 185491	Silver Sapphire	Stainless Steel, Silver Velvet-Charpente Interior	\$5,855
Batesville 246186	Star Quartz	18 ga Steel, Champagne Velvet Interior	\$4,725
Batesville 273553	<b>Burnished Silver</b>	18 ga Steel, Champagne Velvet Interior	\$4,425
Batesville 279142	Midnight w/Gold	18 ga Steel, Black Velvet Interior	\$4,425
Batesville 279141	Midnight w/Red	18 ga Steel, Black Velvet Interior	\$4,425
Batesville 279144	Neopolitan	18 ga Steel, Blue Velvet Interior	\$4,425
Batesville 279143	Sydney	18 ga Steel, Blue Velvet Interior	\$4,425
Batesville 216580	Auburn Sunset	18 ga Steel, Champagne Velvet Interior	\$4,095
Batesville 211993	Platinum	18 ga Steel, Ivory Velvet Interior	\$4,095
Batesville 241566	Violet Bouquet	18 ga Steel, Natural Velvet Interior	\$4,095
Batesville 280218	Finch	18 ga Steel, Woven Ivory Interior	\$4,005
Batesville 251960	Claret	18 ga Steel, Woven Ivory Interior	\$3,930
Batesville 251972	Indigo Blue	18 ga Steel, Woven Ivory Interior	\$3,930
Batesville 251973	Royal Plum	18 ga Steel, Woven Ivory Interior	\$3,930
Batesville 278177	<b>Huntington Green</b>	20 ga Steel, Champagne Velvet Interior	\$3,470
Batesville 271817	Midnight	20 ga Steel, Ivory Velvet Interior	\$3,470
Batesville 271819	Neopolitan Blue	20 ga Steel, Ivory Velvet Interior	\$3,470
Batesville 271821	Revere Silver	20 ga Steel, Ivory Velvet Interior	\$3,470
Batesville 278485	Carnation Blush	20 ga Steel, Woven Ivory Interior	\$3,385
Batesville 252121	Ocean Blue	20 ga Steel, Ivory Crepe Interior	\$3,385
Batesville 242478	Sand	20 ga Steel, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$3,385
Batesville 148035	Misty Rose	20 ga Steel, Moss Pink Crepe Interior	\$2,895
Batesville 148028	Earthtone	20 ga Steel, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$2,495

## **Non-Gasketed Metal Caskets**

Batesville 221504 <b>Apollo Copper</b>	20 ga Non-Gasketed Steel, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$2,080
Batesville 100151 <b>Triton Grey</b>	20 ga Non-Gasketed Steel, Ivory Crepe Interior	\$1,795

#### **DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES**

This funeral home makes no representations or warranties regarding the caskets and outer burial containers listed herein. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection with the caskets and outer burial containers are the express written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers thereof. This funeral home hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied, relating to the caskets and outer burial containers, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

## **Wood Caskets**

	**	ou Casheis		
Batesville 202512	Pearson	Cherry, Champagne Velvet Interior	\$6,295	
Batesville 263955	Barnett	Reclaimed Fine Hardwoods, Oatmeal Duck Cloth Interior	\$5,275	
Batesville 205162	Woodhaven	Pecan, Champagne Velvet Interior	\$5,065	
Batesville 242707	Rosette	Hardwood, Natural Eyelet Interior	\$4,665	
Batesville 205161	Trenton	Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$4,665	
Batesville 246736	Branson	Hardwood, Woven Saffron Interior	\$4,470	
Batesville 146897	Finley	Pine, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$4,075	
Batesville 263781	Bailey	Hardwood, Khaki Linwood Interior	\$3,440	
Batesville 263783	Riley	Hardwood, Ivory Linwood Interior	\$3,440	
Batesville 146815	Westridge	Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$2,995	
Batesville 263630	Clifton	Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$2,795	
Cremation Caskets				
Batesville 263781	Bailey	Hardwood, Khaki Linwood Interior	\$3,440	
Batesville 263783	Riley	Hardwood, Ivory Linwood Interior	\$3,440	
Batesville 146853	Delray	Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$2,935	
Batesville 263630	Clifton	Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$2,795	
Batesville 269150	Lyra	Pine Veneer, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$2,175	
Batesville 279185	Hadley	Hardboard, Ivory Crepe Interior	\$1,695	
Batesville 246588	<b>Brockton Rental</b>	Oak, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$1,095	
Cloth Covered Caskets				
Batesville 147970	Oval Top	Cardboard, Ivory Crepe Interior	\$1,135	

## **Alternative Containers**

(An alternative container is the minimum requirement for the cremation process, and meets government regulations.)

Batesville	Stratus	Wood Composite, Includes mattress and Pillow	\$610
Starmark	<b>Hardwood Viewer Rental</b>	Hardwood, Rosetan Crepe Interior	\$525
Batesville 242414	Trayview Standard Size	Sturdy Cardboard, Includes Pillow	\$295
Batesville	<b>Minimum Cardboard Containe</b>	r No Lining	\$175

## **Outer Burial Container Price List**

Effective Date: August 26, 2024

In most areas of the country, state or local law does not require that you buy a container to surround the casket in the grave. However, many cemeteries require that you have such a container so that the grave will not sink in. Either a grave liner or a burial vault will satisfy these requirements.

### **Wilbert Burial Vaults**

Premium Protection (reinforced with Trilon IITM & precious metal)				
Wilbert	Bronze	Top seal, reinforced concrete-bronze	\$13,080	
Wilbert	<b>Bronze Triune</b>	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to bronze	\$4,465	
Standard Protection (reinforced with Trilon IITM & stainless steel)				
Wilbert	Cameo Rose	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to stainless steel	\$3,090	
Wilbert	<b>Stainless Steel Triune</b>	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to stainless steel	\$3,090	
	Basic Protection (reinforced with	th Trilon II <sup>TM</sup> or Strentex plastic)		
Wilbert	Venetian	Top seal, reinforced concrete-Trilon II liner	\$1,955	
Wilbert	Continental	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to Strentex liner	\$1,815	
Wilbert	Salute	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to strentex liner	\$1,585	
Wilbert	Monticello	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to Strentex liner	\$1,525	
Miscellaneous				
Wilbert	<b>Cemetery Maintenance Box</b>	Full Size - 2 piece Concrete	\$1,220	
Urn Vaults				
	Premium Protection (reinforced	d with Trilon II™ & precious metal)		
Wilbert	<b>Bronze Triune</b>	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to bronze	\$1,465	
Standard Protection (reinforced with Trilon II™ & stainless steel)				
Wilbert	Cameo Rose	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to stainless steel	\$1,175	
Wilbert	<b>Stainless Steel Triune</b>	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to stainless steel	\$1,175	
Wilbert	Veteran	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to stainless steel	\$1,175	
Basic Protection (reinforced with Trilon II™ or Strentex plastic)				
Wilbert	Venetian	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to seamless Trilon II liner	\$1,060	
Wilbert	Monticello	Top seal, reinforced concrete bonded to Strentex liner	\$905	
Wilbert	Universal	Bottom seal, Strentex liner	\$630	

65:08262024